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JAMAICA COLLEGE 

SCHOOL CALENDAR  

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023 
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - SIGNIFICANT DATES  
 

(N.B. All dates are subject to change with short notice) 

 
 

CHRISTMAS – TERM  Monday  August 22 – Wednesday, September 7, 2022 
DATES EVENTS 

JULY 2022 

Monday, July 25 (9 a.m.) ▪ PEP awardees for JC placement Registration & Package pickup 

Thursday, July 28 ▪ Summer Report Cards finalized 

AUGUST 2022 

Monday, August 22 (9 a.m.) ▪ Principal meets with Security & Ancillary staff 

Tuesday, August 23 (9 a.m.) ▪ Principal meets with Admin staff 

Wednesday, August 24 (9 a.m.) ▪ Principal meets with Academic Committee 

Thursday, August 25 (9 a.m.) ▪ Principal meets with Curriculum Committee 

Monday, August 29 (all day) ▪ Department planning meetings 

Tuesday, August 30 (9 a.m. – 12noon) ▪ Orientation – 1st Formers (New Grade 7) – Day 1 

Tuesday, August 30 (1 p.m.) ▪ Department planning meetings continue 

Wednesday, August 31 (9 a.m. – 10:30 a.m.) ▪ Orientation – 2nd and 3rd Formers 

Wednesday, August 31 (9 a.m.) ▪ Orientation – 1st Formers (New Grade 7) – Day 2 

SEPTEMBER 2022 

Thursday, September 1 (9 a.m. – 10:30 a.m.) ▪ Orientation – 4th and 5th Formers 

Thursday, September 1 (1 p.m.) ▪ New Teachers’ meeting 

Friday, September 2 ▪ 6th form applications closed 

Friday, September 2 (9 a.m. – 10 a.m.) ▪ General Staff Meeting (Ancillary, Security, Admin, Teachers) 

Friday, September 2 (10 a.m.) ▪ Faculty (Teaching staff) Meeting 

Monday, September 5 ▪ Year Supervisors’ meeting (9 a.m.) 

▪ Form Teachers’ meeting (12 noon) 

Wednesday, September 7 ▪ Classes begin for Students (1st to 5th form) 

 ▪ Commencement Service in the Auditorium 

DECEMBER 2022 

Friday, December 16 ▪ School ends 

 

  
 

 

 

 


